
 

 

York Fluid Controls Ltd 

905-454-4013 
 

ARO Air Section Repair Kits, 1/2" Pumps 

For Models: 66605X-X 

Pumper Parts Item 
Number 

Kit contains the following parts: 

 PP637141 1 qty – 
PP933339-1 
1 qty – 
PP93107 
1 qty – 
PP93275 
1 qty – 
PP93278 
1 qty – 
PP93116 
1 qty – 
PP94395 
1 qty – 
PPY325-125 
2 qty – 

Gasket 
Gasket 
Valve Plate 
Valve Insert 
U-Cup 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Retaining Ring 
O-Ring 



PPY325-117 
2 qty – 
PP77802 
4 qty – 
PP93075 

ARO Air Section Repair Kits, 1", 1 1/2" Pumps 

For Models: 6661AX-X-C, 66610X-X-C, 66615X-X-C, 6661TX-X-C, 6662XX-X-C, and 
6662AX-X-C 

Pumper Parts Item 
Number 

Kit contains the following parts: 

PP637118-C 1 qty – PP92004 
1 qty – PP92878 
1 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY145-25 
2 qty – PPY145-26 
2 qty – PP77802 
2 qty – PPY325-20 
2 qty – PPY325-24 
2 qty – PP94820 
2 qty – PPY212-101 
4 qty – PPY154-41 
4 qty – PP93075 
5 qty – PPY325-214 
6 qty – PPY325-126 

Gasket 
Gasket 
U-Cup 
Retaining Ring 
Retaining Ring 
Retaining Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Screw 
Screw, Cap 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

 

ARO Air Section Repair Kits, 3", Pumps 

For Models: PD30-X-X-B 

Pumper Parts Item 
Number 

Kit contains the following parts: 

 PP637302 1 qty – 
PP67164 
1 qty – 
PPY325-119 
1 qty – 
PPY325-22 
1 qty – 
PPY147-16-C 
1 qty – 
PP94099 

Pilot Piston Assembly 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Retaining Ring 
Gasket 
Gasket 
Gasket 
Diaphragm Check Valve 
O-Ring 
O-Ring  



1 qty – 
PP94026 
2 qty – 
PP94100 
2 qty – 
PP94102 
2 qty – 
PPY325-117 
2 qty – 
PPY325-26 
3 qty – 
PPY325-118 
3 qty – 
PPY186-51 
4 qty – 
PP94098 
4 qty – 
PPY325-202 
5 qty – 
PPY325-214 
7 qty – 
PPY325-126 

O-Ring  
U-Cup  
Copper Washer  
O-Ring 
O-Ring  
O-Ring 

 

 

ARO Balls 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

90532-A PP90532-A Ball, Santoprene – 1" 
Metallic 

90532-1 PP90532-1 Ball, Neoprene – 1" 
Metallic 

90532-2 PP90532-2 Ball, Buna-N – 1" Metallic 

90532-3 PP90532-3 Ball, Viton – 1" Metallic 

90532-4 PP90532-4 Ball, Teflon – 1" Metallic 

90532-5 PP90532-5 Ball, EPR – 1" Metallic 

90532-6 PP90532-6 Ball, Act – 1" Metallic 

90532-8 PP90532-8 Ball, Urethane – 1" Metallic 



92757-A PP92757-A Ball, Santoprene – 1.5" 
Metallic 

92757-2 PP92757-2 Ball, Buna-N – 1.5" 
Metallic 

92757-3 PP92757-3 Ball, Viton – 1.5" Metallic 

92757-4 PP92757-4 Ball, Teflon – 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic 

92757-6 PP92757-6 Ball, Act – 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic 

92757-8 PP92757-8 Ball, PP – 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic 

93100-E PP93100-E Ball, Santoprene – 1/2" 
Metallic and Non-Metallic 

93100-1 PP93100-1 Ball, Neoprene – 1/2" Non-
Metallic 

93100-2 PP93100-2 Ball, Buna-N – 1/2" 
Metallic and Non-Metallic 

93100-3 PP93100-3 Ball, Viton – 1/2" Metallic 
and Non-Metallic 

93100-4 PP93100-4 Ball, Teflon – 1/2" Metallic 
and Non-Metallic 

93100-5 PP93100-5 Ball, EPR – 1/2" Non-
Metallic 

93100-8 PP93100-8 Ball, Urethane – 1/2" Non-
Metallic 

93278-A PP93278-A Ball, Santoprene – 1" Non-
Metallic 

93278-1 PP93278-1 Ball, Neoprene – 1" Non-
Metallic 

93278-2 PP93278-2 Ball, Buna-N – 1" Non-
Metallic 

93278-3 PP93278-3 Ball, Viton – 1" Non-
Metallic 



93278-4 PP93278-4 Ball, Teflon – 1" Non-
Metallic 

93278-5 PP93278-5 Ball, EPR – 1" Non-
Metallic 

93278-8 PP93278-8 Ball, Urethane – 1" Non-
Metallic 

93358-A PP93358-A Ball, Santoprene – 1.5" & 
2" Non-Metallic & 2" 
Metallic PD20X-X 

93358-G PP93358-G Ball, Geolast – 1.5" & 2" 
Non-Metallic 

93358-1 PP93358-1 Ball, Neoprene – 1.5" & 2" 
Non-Metallic 

93358-2 PP93358-2 Ball, Buna-N – 1.5" & 2" 
Non-Metallic & 2" Metallic 
PD20XX-X 

93358-3 PP93358-3 Ball, Viton – 1.5" & 2" Non-
Metallic & 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

93358-4 PP93358-4 Ball, Teflon – 1.5" & 2" 
Non-Metallic & 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

93358-5 PP93358-5 Ball, EPR – 1.5" & 2" Non-
Metallic 

93358-8 PP93358-8 Ball, Urethane – 1.5" & 2" 
Non-Metallic 

93410-1 PP93410-1 Ball, SS – 1/2" Metallic & 
Non-Metallic 

94103-A PP94103-A Ball, Santoprene – 3" 
Metallic 

94103-G PP94103-G Ball, Geolast – 3" Metallic 

94103-T PP94103-T Ball, Teflon – 3" Metallic 

 

 



ARO Diaphragms 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

90533-B PP90533-B Diaphragm San – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

90533-1 PP90533-1 Diaphragm, Neo – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

90533-2 PP90533-2 Diaphragm, Buna-N – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

90533-3 PP90533-3 Diaphragm, Viton – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

90533-5 PP90533-5 Diaphragm, EPR – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

90533-9 PP90533-9 Diaphragm, Hyt – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

94615-A PP94615-A Santoprene Diaphragm 

92755-1 PP92755-1 Diaphragm, Neo - 1.5" - 2" 
Metallic/Plastic 

92755-3 PP92755-3 Diaphragm, Viton - 1.5" - 
2" Metallic/Plastic 

92755-5 PP92755-5 Diaphragm, EP - 1.5" - 2" 
Metallic/Plastic 

94615-G PP94615-G Santoprene Diaphragm 

92973-B PP92973-B Diaphragm, Back-up – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

93111 PP93111 Diaphragm, Tef – 1/2" 
Plastic 

93112 PP93112 Diaphragm, Back-up, Ure – 
1/2" Plastic 

93113 PP93113 Diaphragm, Neo – 1/2" 
Plastic 

93374-9 PP93374-9 Diaphragm, Back-up 



93459-4 PP93459-4 Diaphragm, Tef – 1" 
Metallic/Plastic 

93465 PP93465 Diaphragm, San – 1/2" 
Plastic 

93465-D PP93465-D Diaphragm, San, Dome – 
1/2" Plastic 

93465-G PP93465-G Diaphragm, Geolast – 1/2" 
Plastic 

93581-3 PP93581-3 Diaphragm, Viton – 1/2" 
Plastic 

94090-T PP94090-T Diaphragm, Tef – 3" 
Metallic 

94091-A PP94091-A Diaphragm, San – 3" 
Metallic 

94091-G PP94091-G Diaphragm, Geo – 3" 
Metallic 

94102 PP94102 Diaphragm Check – 2 
PD20XX-X & 3" Metallic 

94110-A PP94110-A Diaphragm, Back-up – 
San, 3" Metallic 

94329-A PP94329-A Diaphragm, San – 2" 
Metallic/Flap 

94329-G PP94329-G Diaphragm, Geo – 2" 
Metallic/Fla 

94330-A PP94330-A Diaphragm, Back-up – 2" 
Metallic 

94355-T PP94355-T Diaphragm, Tef, – 2" 
Metallic 

94615-A PP94615-A Diaphragm, San – 1.5" - 2" 
Metallic/Plastic 

94615-G PP94615-G Diaphragm, Buna-N - 1.5" - 
2" Metallic/Plastic 



94615-9 PP94615-9 Diaphragm, Hyt – 1.5" - 2" 
Metallic/Plastic 

94616 PP94616 Diaphragm, Back-up – 1.5" 
- 2" Metallic/Plastic 

94617 PP94617 Diaphragm, Tef – 1.5" - 2" 
Metallic/Plastic 

 

ARO Fluid Section Repair Kits 1/2" Pumps 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

PP637140-11 4 qty – PP93100-1 
2 qty – PP93113 
1 qty – PPY325-111 
4 qty – PPY325-122 
2 qty – PPY325-119 
4 qty – PPY325-120 

Valve Ball, Neoprene 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-18 4 qty – PP93100-1 
2 qty – PP93112 
4 qty – PP93119 
2 qty – PP93117 
4 qty – PP93118 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Neoprene 
Diaphragm, Urethane 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-1B 4 qty – PP93100-1 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Neoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-22 4 qty – PP93100-2 
2 qty – PP93582-2 
1 qty – PPY325-111 
4 qty – PPY325-122 
2 qty – PPY325-119 
4 qty – PPY325-120 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-28 4 qty – PP93100-2 
2 qty – PP93112 
4 qty – PP93119 
2 qty – PP93117 
4 qty – PP93118 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Urethane 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



PP637140-2B 4 qty – PP93100-2 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-33 4 qty – PP93100-3 
2 qty – PP93581-3 
4 qty – PPY327-122 
2 qty – PP327-119 
4 qty – PP327-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-34 4 qty – PP93100-3 
2 qty – PP93111 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93265 
2 qty – PPY328-119 
4 qty – PPY328-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-3B 4 qty – PP93100-3 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-43 4 qty – PP93100-4 
2 qty – PP93581-3 
4 qty – PPY327-122 
2 qty – PPY327-119 
4 qty – PPY327-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-44 4 qty – PP93100-4 
2 qty – PP93111 
2 qty – PP93465-D 
1 qty – PPY325-111 
4 qty – PP93265 
2 qty – PPY328-119 
4 qty – PPY328-120 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-48 4 qty – PP93100-4 
2 qty – PP93112 
4 qty – PP93265 
2 qty – PPY328-119 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Urethane 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



4 qty – PPY328-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-4B 4 qty – PP93100-4 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-55 4 qty – PP93100-5 
2 qty – PP93760 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-5B 4 qty – PP93100-5 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-81 4 qty – PP93100-8 
2 qty – PP93113 
4 qty – PPY325-122 
2 qty – PPY325-119 
4 qty – PPY325-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-82 4 qty – PP93100-8 
2 qty – PP93582-2 
4 qty – PPY325-122 
2 qty – PPY325-119 
4 qty – PPY325-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-83 4 qty – PP93100-8 
2 qty – PP93581-3 
4 qty – PPY327-122 
2 qty – PPY327-119 
4 qty – PPY327-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-84 4 qty – PP93100-8 
2 qty – PP93111 
2 qty – PP93112 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Urethane 



4 qty – PP93265 
2 qty – PPY328-119 
4 qty – PPY328-120 
1 qty – PPY328-111 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-85 4 qty – PP93100-8 
2 qty – PP93760 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-88 4 qty – PP93100-8 
2 qty – PP93112 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Urethane 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-8B 4 qty – PP93100-8 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-A4 4 qty – PP93410-1 
2 qty – PP93111 
2 qty – PP93465 
4 qty – PP93265 
2 qty – PPY328-119 
4 qty – PPY328-120 
1 qty – PPY328-111 

Valve Ball, SS 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-EB 4 qty – PP93100-E 
2 qty – PP93465-D 
4 qty – PP93763 
2 qty – PP93761 
4 qty – PP93762 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637140-E4 4 qty – PP93100-E 
2 qty – PP93111 
2 qty – PP93112 
4 qty – PP9265 
2 qty – PPY328-119 
4 qty – PPY328-120 
1 qty – PPY325-111 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Urethane 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



 

ARO Fluid Section Repair Kits, 1" for Non–Metallic Pumps 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

PP637161-EB-C 4 qty – PP93278-1 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY325-14 
2 qty – PPY325-112 
4 qty – PPY325-225 
8 qty – PPY325-220 

Valve Ball, Neoprene 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-22-C 4 qty – PP93278-2 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY325-14 
2 qty – PPY325-112 
4 qty – PPY325-225 
8 qty – PPY325-220 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-29-C 4 qty – PP93278-2 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PPY327-225 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-33-C 4 qty – PP93278-3 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PPY327-225 
8 qty – PPY327-220 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-34-C 4 qty – PP93278-3 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PP93282 
8 qty – PP93281 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-39-C 4 qty – PP93278-3 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 



2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PPY327-225 
8 qty – PPY327-220 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-3B-C 4 qty – PP93278-3 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY325-14 
2 qty – PPY325-112 
4 qty – PP93280 
8 qty – PP93279 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-43-C 4 qty – PP93278-4 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PPY327-225 
8 qty – PPY327-220 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-44-C 4 qty – PP93278-4 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PPY93282 
8 qty – PPY93281 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-49-C 4 qty – PP93278-4 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PPY327-225 
8 qty – PPY327-220 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-4B-C 4 qty – PP93278-4 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PP93280 
8 qty – PP93279 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-55-C 4 qty – PP93278-5 
2 qty – PP90533-5 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, EPR 



1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PP93280 
8 qty – PP93279 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-81-C 4 qty – PP93278-8 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY325-14 
2 qty – PPY325-112 
4 qty – PPY325-225 
8 qty – PPY325-220 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-82-C 4 qty – PP93278-8 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY325-14 
2 qty – PPY325-112 
4 qty – PPY325-225 
8 qty – PPY325-220 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-83-C 4 qty – PP93278-8 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-225 
8 qty – PPY327-220 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-84-C 4 qty – PP93278-8 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PP93282 
8 qty – PP93281 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Teflon 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-85-C 4 qty – PP93278-8 
2 qty – PP90533-5 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PP93280 
8 qty – PP93279 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-89-C 4 qty – PP93278-8 
2 qty – PP90533-9 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 



1 qty – PPY330-113 
2 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PPY327-225 
8 qty – PPY327-220 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-8B-C 4 qty – PP93278-8 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
2 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PP93280 
1 qty – PP93279 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-EB-C 4 qty – PP93278-A 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
2 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
2 qty – PPY328-112 
4 qty – PP93280 
1 qty – PP93279 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

 

ARO Fluid Section Repair Kits, 1" for Metallic Pumps 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

PP637119-11-C 4 qty – PP90532-1 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Neoprene 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-22-C 4 qty – PP90532-2 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-2B-C 4 qty – PP90532-2 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY90534 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



PP637119-33-C 4 qty – PP90532-3 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-34-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-39-C 4 qty – PP90532-3 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-41-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-43-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-44-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-49-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-4B-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 



4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-55-C 4 qty – PP90532-5 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-59-C 4 qty – PP90532-5 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-5B-C 4 qty – PP90532-5 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-61-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-62-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-65-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-5 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-69-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-6B-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 



4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-81-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-82-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-83-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-84-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-85-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-5 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-89-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-9B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP327-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-8B-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-A4-C 4 qty – PP90948 
2 qty – PP93459-4 

Valve Ball, Stainless Steel 
Diaphragm, Teflon 



2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-EB-C 4 qty – PP90532-A 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

 

 

ARO Fluid Section Repair Kits, 1 1-2" & 2" for Non–Metallic Pumps 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

PP637119-11-C 4 qty – PP90532-1 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Neoprene 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637161-22-C 4 qty – PP90532-2 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-2B-C 4 qty – PP90532-2 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY90534 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-33-C 4 qty – PP90532-3 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-34-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



PP637119-39-C 4 qty – PP90532-3 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Viton 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-41-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-43-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-44-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-49-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-4B-C 4 qty – PP90532-4 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-55-C 4 qty – PP90532-5 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-59-C 4 qty – PP90532-5 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



PP637119-5B-C 4 qty – PP90532-5 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, EPR 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-61-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-62-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-65-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-5 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-69-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-9 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-6B-C 4 qty – PP90532-6 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-81-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-1 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-82-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-2 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY325-14 
4 qty – PPY325-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



PP637119-83-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-3 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY327-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-84-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-85-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-5 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-89-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-9B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP327-126 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-8B-C 4 qty – PP90532-8 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-A4-C 4 qty – PP90948 
2 qty – PP93459-4 
2 qty – PP92973-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PPY328-126 

Valve Ball, Stainless Steel 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene  
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637119-EB-C 4 qty – PP90532-A 
2 qty – PP90533-B 
1 qty – PPY330-113 
4 qty – PPY328-14 
4 qty – PP90534 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

 

 



ARO Fluid Section Repair Kits, 1 1-2" & 2" for Metallic Pumps 

ARO® Item Number 
Pumper Parts Item 
Number 

Description 

PP637124-22 4 qty – PP92757-2 
2 qty – PP92755-2 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY325-16 
4 qty – PPY325-230 
2 qty – PP90365 

Valve Ball, Buna-N 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-41 4 qty – PP92757-4 
2 qty – PP92755-1 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY325-16 
4 qty – PPY325-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-42 4 qty – PP92757-4 
2 qty – PP92755-2 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY325-16 
4 qty – PPY325-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-43 4 qty – PP92757-4 
2 qty – PP92755-3 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY327-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-44 4 qty – PP92757-4 
2 qty – PP94617 
2 qty – PP94616 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY220-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-45 4 qty – PP92757-4 
2 qty – PP92755-5 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY92761 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 



PP637124-49 4 qty – PP92757-4 
2 qty – PP94615-9 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY327-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-4B 4 qty – PP92757-4 
2 qty – PP94615-A 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PP92761 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-61 4 qty – PP92757-6 
2 qty – PP92755-1 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY325-16 
4 qty – PPY325-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-62 4 qty – PP92757-6 
2 qty – PP92757 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY325-16 
4 qty – PPY325-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-63 4 qty – PP92757-6 
2 qty – PP92755-3 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY327-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-64 4 qty – PP92757-6 
2 qty – PP94617 
2 qty – PP94616 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY220-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-65 4 qty – PP92757-6 
2 qty – PP92755-5 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, EPR 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 



4 qty – PP92761 
2 qty – PP93065 

O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-69 4 qty – PP92757-6 
2 qty – PP94615-9 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY327-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-6B 4 qty – PP92757-6 
2 qty – PP94615-A 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY92761 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Acetal 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-81 4 qty – PP92757-8 
2 qty – PP92755-1 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY325-16 
4 qty – PPY325-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Neoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-82 4 qty – PP92757-8 
2 qty – PP92755-2 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY325-16 
4 qty – PPY325-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Buna-N 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-83 4 qty – PP92757-8 
2 qty – PP92755-3 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY327-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Viton 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-84 4 qty – PP92757-8 
2 qty – PP94617 
2 qty – PP94616 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY220-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-85 4 qty – PP92757-8 
2 qty – PP92755-5 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, EPR 



1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY92761 
2 qty – PP93065 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-89 4 qty – PP92757-8 
2 qty – PP94615-9 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY327-230 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Hytrel 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-8B 4 qty – PP92757-8 
2 qty – PP94615-A 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY92761 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Urethane 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

PP637124-EB 4 qty – PP92757-A 
2 qty – PP94615-A 
1 qty – PPY330-117 
4 qty – PPY328-16 
4 qty – PPY92761 
2 qty – PP93065 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
Washer 

 

ARO Fluid Section Repair Kits, 2" Metallic Pumps 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

PP637309-AA 4 qty – PP93358-A 
2 qty – PP94329-A 
2 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY325-117 
2 qty – PPY325-202 
4 qty – PPY325-237 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637309-GG 4 qty – PP93358-G 
2 qty – PP94329-G 
2 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY330-117 
2 qty – PPY325-202 
4 qty – PPY325-237 

Valve Ball, Geolast 
Diaphragm, Geolast 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637309-TA 4 qty – PP93358-4 
2 qty – PP94329-A 
2 qty – PPY186-51 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
U-Cup 



2 qty – PPY325-117 
2 qty – PPY325-202 
4 qty – PPY325-237 

O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637309-TT 4 qty – PP93358-4 
2 qty – PP94355-T 
2 qty – PP94330-A 
2 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY330-117 
2 qty – PPY328-202 
4 qty – PPY338-237 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

 

 

ARO Fluid Section Repair Kits, 3" Metallic Pumps 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

PP637303-AA 4 qty – PP94103-A 
2 qty – PP94091-A 
2 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY330-117 
2 qty – PPY325-202 
8 qty – PPY325-350 

Valve Ball, Santoprene 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637303-GG 4 qty – PP94103-G 
2 qty – PP94091-G 
2 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY330-117 
2 qty – PPY325-202 
8 qty – PPY325-350 

Valve Ball, Geolast 
Diaphragm, Geolast 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637303-TA 4 qty – PP94103-T 
2 qty – PP94091-A 
2 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY325-117 
2 qty – PPY325-202 
8 qty – PPY328-350 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Santoprene 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

PP637303-TT 4 qty – PP94103-T 
2 qty – PP94090-T 
2 qty – PP94110-A 
2 qty – PPY186-51 
2 qty – PPY330-117 
2 qty – PPY325-202 
8 qty – PPY328-350 

Valve Ball, Teflon 
Diaphragm, Teflon 
Back-up Dia, Santoprene 
U-Cup 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 
O-Ring 

 



ARO Gaskets 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

92004 PP92004 Gasket – 1", 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

92878 PP92878 Gasket – 1", 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

93107 PP93107 Gasket – 1/2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

93339-1 PP93339-1 Gasket – 1/2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

94026 PP94026 Gasket – 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

94099 PP94099 Gasket – 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X & 3" Metallic 

94100 PP94100 Gasket – 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X & 3" Metallic 

 

 

ARO Hardware 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

Y154-41 PPY154-41 Cap Screw - 1", 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic and Non-Metallic 

Y212-101 PPY212-101 Screw 

93065 PP93065 Washer - 1.5" & 2" Metallic 

94098 PP94098 Washer - 2" PD20X-X & 3" 
Metallic 

 

 

ARO Grease Kits 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 



637175 PP637175 Key Lube Kit (10 pack) – 
1/2", 1", 1.5" & 
2" Metallic/Non-Metallic 

637308 PP637308 Lubriplate Grease Kit (10 
pack) – 2" PD20X-X & 3" 
Metallic 

 

 

ARO O-Rings & Retaining Rings 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

Y145-25 PPY145-25 Ring - 1" Metallic & Non-
Metallic 

Y145-26 PPY145-26 Ring - 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

Y147-16-C PPY147-16-C Retaining Ring - 2" 
PD20X-X & 3" Metallic 

Y220-230 PPY220-230 O-Ring - 1.5 & 2" Metallic 

Y325-11 PPY325-11 O-Ring - 1/4" Non-Metallic 

Y325-111 PPY325-111 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 
Non-Metallic 

Y325-112 PPY325-112 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 

Y325-114 PPY325-114 O-Ring 

Y325-117 PPY325-117 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic/Non-
Metalic & 2" PD20X-X, & 
3" Metallic 

Y325-118 PPY325-118 O-Ring - 2" PD20X-X & 3" 
Metallic 

Y325-119 PPY325-119 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 
& 2" Metallic PD20X-X 

Y325-120 PPY325-120 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 



Y325-122 PPY325-122 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 
Non-Mettalic 

Y325-125 PPY325-125 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Mettalic 

Y325-126 PPY325-126 O-Ring - 1", 1.5", 2" & 3" 
Metallic & Non-Mettalic 

Y325-135 PPY325-135 O-Ring 

Y325-14 PPY325-14 O-Ring - 1", 1.5", 2" & 3" 
Metallic & Non-Mettalic 

Y325-156 PPY325-156 O-Ring 

Y325-16 PPY325-16 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" Metallic 
& Non-Metallic 

Y325-20 PPY325-20 O-Ring - 1/4" Non-Metallic 
& 1" Metallic/Non-Metallic 

Y325-202 PPY325-202 O-Ring - 2" PD20X-X & 3" 
Metallic 

Y325-206 PPY325-206 O-Ring 

Y325-208 PPY325-208 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" Non-
Metallic 

Y325-210 PPY325-210 O-Ring 

Y325-214 PPY325-214 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

Y325-22 PPY325-22 O-Ring - 2" PD20X-X 
Metallic 

Y325-220 PPY325-220 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 

Y325-223 PPY325-223 O-Ring 

Y325-225 PPY325-225 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 

Y325-23 PPY325-23 O-Ring 



Y325-230 PPY325-230 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

Y325-237 PPY325-237 O-Ring - 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

Y325-24 PPY325-24 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" Metallic 
& Non-Metallic 

Y325-240 PPY325-240 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" Non-
Metallic 

Y325-26 PPY325-26 O-Ring - 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

Y325-31 PPY325-31 O-Ring 

Y325-332 PPY325-332 O-Ring 

Y325-333 PPY325-333 O-Ring 

Y325-350 PPY325-350 O-Ring - 3" Metallic 

Y325-4 PPY325-4 O-Ring 

Y325-8 PPY325-8 O-Ring - 1/4" Non-Metallic 

Y327-110 PPY327-110 O-Ring 

Y327-119 PPY327-119 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

Y327-120 PPY327-120 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

Y327-122 PPY327-122 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 
Non-Metallic 

Y327-126 PPY327-126 O-Ring - 1" Metallic 

Y327-14 PPY327-14 O-Ring 

Y327-156 PPY327-156 O-Ring 

Y327-16 PPY327-16 O-Ring 

Y327-20 PPY327-20 O-Ring 

Y327-214 PPY327-214 O-Ring 

Y327-220 PPY327-220 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 



Y327-225 PPY327-225 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 

Y327-230 PPY327-230 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

Y327-24 PPY327-24 O-Ring 

Y327-240 PPY327-240 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" Non-
Metallic 

Y328-112 PPY328-112 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 

Y328-119 PPY328-119 O-Ring 

Y328-120 PPY328-120 O-Ring 

Y328-126 PPY328-126 O-Ring - 1" Metallic 

Y328-14 PPY328-14 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

Y328-16 PPY328-16 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

Y328-208 PPY328-208 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" Non-
Metallic 

Y328-220 PPY328-220 O-Ring 

Y328-237 PPY328-237 O-Ring - 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

Y328-350 PPY328-350 O-Ring 

Y329-206 PPY329-206 O-Ring 

Y330-110 PPY330-110 O-Ring - 2" Metallic 

Y330-113 PPY330-113 O-Ring - 1" Metallic & Non-
Metallic 

Y330-117 PPY330-117 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

15066 PP15066 O-Ring - 1/4" Non-Metallic 



77802 PP77802 Snap Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 
Non-Metallic 

90534 PP90534 O-Ring - 1" Metallic 

92761 PP92761 O-Ring - 1.5" - 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

92957 PP92957 O-Ring 

92958 PP92958 O-Ring 

92959 PP92959 O-Ring 

92961 PP92961 O-Ring 

92962 PP92962 O-Ring 

93075 PP93075 O-Ring - 1/2", 1", 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

93117 PP93117 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

93118 PP93118 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

93119 PP93119 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

93131 PP93131 O-Ring 

93204 PP93204 O-Ring 

93265 PP93265 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic 

93279 PP93279 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 

93280 PP93280 O-Ring - 1" Non-Metallic 

93281 PP93281 O-Ring - 1" Non-Metallic 

93282 PP93282 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 1" 
Non-Metallic 

93362-1 PP93362-1 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

93363-1 PP93363-1 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

93364-1 PP93364-1 O-Ring - 1.5" & 2" Non-
Metallic 



93761 PP93761 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

93762 PP93762 O-Ring - 1/2" Non-Metallic 

93763 PP93763 O-Ring - 1/2" Metallic & 
Non-Metallic 

93823 PP93823 O-Ring 

93876 PP93876 O-Ring 

93878 PP93878 O-Ring 

94115 PP94115 O-Ring - 3" Metallic 

94356 PP94356 O-Ring, EPR - 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

94820 PP94820 O-Ring - 1" & 1.5" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic & 2" 
Non-Metallic 

 

 

ARO Pistons 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

67164 PP67164 Piston, Pilot Asm – 2" 
Metallic PD20X-X 

 

 

ARO Diaphragm Rods 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

93084 PP93084 Diaphragm Rod - 1/2" 
Metallic & Non-Metallic 

94093 PP94093 Diaphragm Rod 

94358 PP94358 Diaphragm Rod - 2" 
Metallic PD20X-X 



98720-1 PP98720-1 Diaphragm Rod - 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

98724-1 PP98724-1 Diaphragm Rod - 1" 
Metallic & Non-Metallic 

94617 PP94617 Diaphragm, Tef - 1.5" - 2" 
Metallic/Plastic 

 

 

ARO Seats 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

92924 PP92924 Seat, PP – 1.5" & 2" 
Metallic 

92926 PP92926 Seat, PP – 1" Metallic 

92941 PP92941 Seat, Kynar – 1" Metallic 

92942 PP92942 Seat, Kynar 

93098-1 PP93098-1 Seat, PP – 1/2" Non-
Metallic 

93098-3 PP93098-3 Seat, Act – 1/2" Non-
Metallic 

93098-4 PP93098-4 Seat, Kynar – 1/2" Non-
Metallic 

93245-1 PP93245-1 Seat, PP – 1.5" Non-
Metallic 

94104-A PP94104-A Seat, Santoprene – 3" 
Metallic 

94104-G PP94104-G Seat, Geolast – 3" Metallic 

94328-A PP94328-A Seat, Santoprene – 2" 
Metallic PD20X-X 

94328-G PP94328-G Seat, Geolast – 2" Metallic 
PD20X-X 

 



 

ARO U Cups 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

Y186-51 PPY186-51 U Cup – 1", 1.5", 2" & 3" 
Metallic/Non-Metallic 

93116 PP93116 Packing U-Cup – 1/2" 
Metallic & Non-Metallic 

 

 

ARO Valve Inserts 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

93276 PP93276 Valve Insert – 1/2" Metallic 
& Non-Metallic 

 

 

ARO Valve Plates 

ARO® Item Number Pumper Parts Item Number Description 

93275 PP93275 Valve Plate – 1/2" Metallic 
& Non-Metallic 

 


